
Mah-Jong Scores COLOUR KEY: n round winner; n mahjong didn't win; n highest running total

n 500 point special hand; n 1000 point special hand; n Purity special hand

Scores for This Round Running Totals Session averages

Aenea Janette Jules Allison Prevailing wind Mahjong Aenea Janette Jules Allison Leader Special Hands [Fishing]

15-Jan-20 1 -1060 -440 1500 East Janette SH500South Allison -1060 -440 1500 Allison

15-Jan-20 2 312 -344 32 East Allison South Aenea -748 -784 1532 Allison

15-Jan-20 3 -408 288 120 East Aenea South Janette -1156 -496 1652 Allison

15-Jan-20 4 -1048 2016 -968 South Janette SH500East Janette -2204 1520 684 Janette

15-Jan-20 5 1536 -1792 256 South Janette West Aenea -668 -272 940 Allison

15-Jan-20 6 -988 -1076 2064 South Allison SH500East Allison -1656 -1348 3004 Allison

15-Jan-20 7 -2044 -1956 4000 South Allison SH1000East Allison -3700 -3304 7004 Allison

22-Jan-20 1 -30 -220 336 -86 East Janette North Jules -30 -220 336 -86 Jules

22-Jan-20 2 -400 -152 736 -184 East Aenea West Jules -430 -372 1072 -270 Jules

22-Jan-20 3 -932 -820 2016 -264 East Allison SH500South Jules -1362 -1192 3088 -534 Jules Triple Knitting [Knitting]

22-Jan-20 4 -216 -198 624 -210 East Jules East Jules -1578 -1390 3712 -744 Jules

22-Jan-20 5 -344 196 480 -332 East Jules East Jules -1922 -1194 4192 -1076 Jules [WindyChow]

22-Jan-20 6 120 -204 576 -492 East Jules East Jules -1802 -1398 4768 -1568 Jules [Triple Knitting]

22-Jan-20 7 -128 -116 384 -140 East Jules East Jules -1930 -1514 5152 -1708 Jules

22-Jan-20 8 -1060 -1024 3024 -940 East Jules SH500East Jules -2990 -2538 8176 -2648 Jules Triple Knitting

30-Jan-20 1 -1372 -710 66 2016 East Aenea SH500South Allison -1372 -710 66 2016 Allison Triple Knitting [5 Odd Honours]

30-Jan-20 2 -158 640 -54 -428 East Allison West Janette -1530 -70 12 1588 Allison

30-Jan-20 3 -584 -1256 3048 -1208 East Jules SH500East Jules -2114 -1326 3060 380 Jules 5 Odd Honours [Triple Knitting]

30-Jan-20 4 -482 -1028 2016 -506 East Janette SH500North Jules -2596 -2354 5076 -126 Jules Triple Knitting

30-Jan-20 5 -448 304 448 -304 South Allison West Jules -3044 -2050 5524 -430 Jules [Triple Knitting]

30-Jan-20 6 -562 2064 -538 -964 South Jules SH500West Janette -3606 14 4986 -1394 Jules All Pair

05-Feb-20 1 2016 -1022 -994 East Aenea SH500East Aenea 2016 -1022 -994 Aenea Knitting

05-Feb-20 2 -156 552 -396 East Jules South Janette 1860 -470 -1390 Aenea

05-Feb-20 3 -840 2016 -1176 East Janette SH500East Janette 1020 1546 -2566 Janette Triple Knitting [Windy Chow]

05-Feb-20 4 -1004 2016 -1012 East Janette SH500East Janette 16 3562 -3578 Janette 5 Odd Honours

05-Feb-20 5 220 -496 276 East Janette West Jules 236 3066 -3302 Janette [Triple Knitting]

05-Feb-20 6 312 96 -408 South Jules West Janette 548 3162 -3710 Janette [Windy Chow]

05-Feb-20 7 -1004 -1028 2032 South Janette SH500East Jules -456 2134 -1678 Janette Windy Chow

05-Feb-20 8 1548 -900 -648 South Janette SH500West Aenea 1092 1234 -2326 Janette Windy Chow



Mah-Jong Scores COLOUR KEY: n round winner; n mahjong didn't win; n highest running total

n 500 point special hand; n 1000 point special hand; n Purity special hand

Scores for This Round Running Totals Session averages

Aenea Janette Jules Allison Prevailing wind Mahjong Aenea Janette Jules Allison Leader Special Hands [Fishing]

21-Feb-20 1 388 576 -616 -348 East Jules South Janette 388 576 -616 -348 Janette  

21-Feb-20 2 172 -424 672 -420 East Janette North Jules 560 152 56 -768 Aenea  

21-Feb-20 3 -280 344 -232 168 East Allison East Allison 280 496 -176 -600 Janette [5 Odd Honours]

21-Feb-20 4 -936 1536 -264 -336 East Allison North Janette -656 2032 -440 -936 Janette [Triple Knitting]

21-Feb-20 5 -300 1280 -990 10 East Aenea West Janette -956 3312 -1430 -926 Janette [All Pair Honours, 5 Odd Honours]

26-Feb-20 1 -144 1344 -784 -416 East Jules South Janette -144 1344 -784 -416 Janette  

26-Feb-20 2 1112 -944 272 -440 East Janette North Jules 968 400 -512 -856 Aenea [Greta's Garden]

26-Feb-20 3 -1076 -546 -410 2032 East Aenea SH500South Allison -108 -146 -922 1176 Allison Triple Knitting

26-Feb-20 4 -372 1536 -228 -936 East Allison West Janette -480 1390 -1150 240 Janette  

26-Feb-20 5 -340 496 -296 140 South Janette South Janette -820 1886 -1446 380 Janette  

26-Feb-20 6 2016 -1056 -464 -496 South Aenea SH500South Aenea 1196 830 -1910 -116 Aenea Triple Knitting

26-Feb-20 7 -1032 2016 -356 -628 South Allison SH500North Janette 164 2846 -2266 -744 Janette 5 Odd Honours

26-Feb-20 8 -210 -106 768 -452 South Jules South Jules -46 2740 -1498 -1196 Janette  

05-Mar-20 1 -974 3192 -1112 -1106 East Janette SH500East Janette -974 3192 -1112 -1106 Janette Knitting

05-Mar-20 2 -272 648 -176 -200 East Janette East Janette -1246 3840 -1288 -1306 Janette  

05-Mar-20 3 -1000 -516 -516 2032 East Aenea SH500South Allison -2246 3324 -1804 726 Janette Triple Knitting

05-Mar-20 4 -594 136 -210 668 East Allison West Janette -2840 3460 -2014 1394 Janette [Triple Knitting]

05-Mar-20 5 -452 2096 -1096 -548 East Jules SH500South Janette -3292 5556 -3110 846 Janette Triple Knitting

05-Mar-20 6 -1160 3048 -728 -1160 South Aenea SH500East Janette -4452 8604 -3838 -314 Janette Windy Chow

12-Mar-20 1 -1176 4000 -1388 -1436 East Aenea North Janette -1176 4000 -1388 -1436 Janette [Triple Knitting]

12-Mar-20 2 2688 -650 -690 -1348 East Allison North Aenea 1512 3350 -2078 -2784 Janette  

12-Mar-20 3 -348 312 288 -252 East Jules East Jules 1164 3662 -1790 -3036 Janette [5 Odd Honours]

12-Mar-20 4 2064 -636 -1016 -412 East Jules SH500West Aenea 3228 3026 -2806 -3448 Aenea Triple Knitting

12-Mar-20 5 -212 1248 -356 -680 East Janette East Janette 3016 4274 -3162 -4128 Janette  

12-Mar-20 6 -416 -1088 2048 -544 East Janette SH500North Jules 2600 3186 -1114 -4672 Janette Triple Knitting

12-Mar-20 7 -968 -580 -548 2096 South Allison SH500South Allison 1632 2606 -1662 -2576 Janette Triple Knitting

12-Mar-20 8 -520 2000 -472 -1008 South Jules SH500West Janette 1112 4606 -2134 -3584 Janette Triple Knitting


